
ROBERT LAND ACADEMY 
2023/2024 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

The following dates and timings are provided so that travel arrangements and medical/dental appointments 
can be made well in advance and in accordance with our schedule. All students are required to adhere to 

these dates and times. Students are not to take a leave weekend for the major events*. Parents of students 
who attend a major event are eligible to take their son for an overnight pass.  

SEMESTER ONE SEMESTER TWO 
Tue 5TH Sep - 1000 New Recruits Arrival Thu 1st Feb Semester Two Recruit Intake Day 

Thu 7TH Sep - 1000 Returning Students Arrival Thu 1st Feb Semester Two Classes Begin 

Fri 8th Sep Semester One Classes Begin Fri 9th Feb Earned Leave Program Sem 2 Begins 

Wed 13th Sep – 1900 RLA 101 Parent Briefing via Zoom Fri 16th – Tue 20th Feb February Stand Down 

Tue 3rd – Thu 5th Oct The Fall Exercise Fri 8th – Sun 17th Mar March Break 

Fri 6th – Tues 10th Oct Thanksgiving Stand Down Thu 28th Mar Parent Teacher Day 

Fri 13th Oct Earned Leave Program Sem 1 Begins Thu 28th Mar – Tue 2nd Apr  Easter Stand Down 

Sat 4th Nov *Mother/Son Day Sat 20th Apr *Robert Land Academy Annual Gala

Fri 10th Nov Remembrance Day Fri 17th May RCAC Annual Parade 

Fri 17th Nov Parent Teacher Day Fri 17th – 21st May May Stand Down 

Fri 17th – Tue 21st Nov November Stand Down Sat 1st Jun *Annual Inspection

Wed 13th Dec  Parent Holiday Briefing via Zoom Sat 15th – 19th Jun Semester 2 Final Exams 

Thu 21st Dec – Sun 7th Jan  Holiday Stand Down Sat 22nd Jun Graduation 

Sat 20th Jan *Father Son Day

Thu 25th Jan Governor’s/Award’s Parade & Dinner 

Sun 28th – 31st Jan Semester One Final Exams 


